Deon Gericke

TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT BEFORE THE HCNOURABLE ACTING NDLOKOVANE

Subject:

DATED 13 APRIL 2022
Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Start: Wed 2022/04/13 09:40
End: Wed 2022/C4/13 1540
Show Time As: Tentative
Recurrence: (none}
Organizer: Fridah Mafokwane

To: Legal Practitioners

The above-stated matter refers.

Kindly find herewith the attached Directive, Roil and the Link below for your urgent attention.

Regards
Ms. N.F. Mafokwane
Judge Registrar

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computar or mobile app
Click ingre o ivin the meeting

Learn ivora | Heellnag cntions

Disclaimeor

The information roatainad in thic communicztion from the swndaer i confidential. It is intended solely fur uce by the recipient =nd
others authorizogd (o rognive . if you 2re not L rocipiant, vou are herzby nouilzd tat 2oy disclosure, copying, dictribuzien or takng
sciian in relaiian of tho centeris of Lhis information is strictiy prohibited 2rd may ke unlaviul.

Thiz araail haz been scannzd for viruses and malware, ard mey limve been automatically archived vy Mimecast woda, 2n inkyracer in
S¢fivnre as g Sorvics (Szag) for busingss. Providing a sufer and more useful place for your burnan gunerated dota, Specisiizing in;
Sacwity, ziciiving and cewerlizncs, To find ot more Clicl ders.




IN THE REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

s,

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA

7 Aprii 2022

TO: ALL LEGAL PRACTITIONERS

. Kindly be advised that the Trial Interiocutory matters will be dealt with virtuaily

using the Microsoft Teams.

. Proceedings will commence at 0Sh40am.

. Draft orders should be uploaded on the caseline system and should indicate

when the mafter will be heard, Judge’s name (i.e., Acting Judge Ndlokovane)
and the manner in which the matter will be heard (i.e., Microsoft Teams, Court
name/number (i.e., Court 2B) and at the end of the draft order you should
indicate the name and details of the Counsel and those of the Instructing

Attorney.

. Please join the hearing 30 minutes before your matter will be deait with, in order

for me to admit you to the hearing.

. Please also mute your microphone and the camera off when your matter is not

yet dealt with.

Regards:




Ms. N.F.Mafokwane

Registrar {0 Honourable

Madam Justice Ndickovane Ad
Gauteng Division, Preioria

Office 4.8/ 4% Floor

Tel: 012 492 6749

Cell: 071 144 4838

Email: rMafokwane@judiciary.org.za




AT A

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA}

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL} |

13 APRIL 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE {(NDEOKOVANE A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: F MAFOKWANE - Fmafokwane®judiciary.org.za

TELEPHONE NO: 012 492 6749

1. MASINGA S VS RAF 25218/17
2. BLIGNAUT M J Vs RAF 21943/15

3. MAHLANGUT W Vs RAF 4606/15

4. MATHUSAADM VS RAF 39291/16

5. SIMANGOF T Vs RAF 16475/19

6. MBIZO Z Vs RAF 4172218

7. MALANSE Vs RAF 1345/17 l.
8. MAKGWABI K ' RAF 77392/17

9. KGASI'W VS RAF 58299/16




10. OLADIPUPO VS RAF 8570/19

11. ADV S SAYED obo

M A BOTHMA VS RAF 86877/14
12. SISHWAQANP A\ RAF 55763/20
13. LUBANYANA N VS RAF 19167/19
14, MKHIZE S P VS RAF 83821/19
IS.NELFJ VS RAF 3561/18
16. SEKGOTHA T VS RAF 18425/19
17. PRINSLOO HK VS RAF 66654/17
18. CHAUKEJ P VS RAF 42215/18
19. MASINDI K VS RAF 15273/18
20. MAHLANGUPS VS RAF 38196/18
21. FOUCHEF JJ A\ RAF 78589/15
22. CILLIERSEC VS RAF 62149/19
23. MODJADJIE P cbo

MABENA NB VS RAF 11644/18
24. KHUMALOT VS RAF 85671/17
25.NTULLJ G & 1 OTHER VS RAF 47874/19
26. SITHOLES Q &2 OTHERS VS RAF 56531/19

27. CORNELESSEN N I VS RAF 36894/17




28.

29,

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38

MTETWABN

VAN EEDEN R

DIKGALE M S

RAMOKOLOSP

PAKKIES obo MINOR

BUTHELEZI L obo

BUTHELEZI L. §

CHAUKE HB

RENSKE §

MODISERMobo N A

KHAHAMB

.XABAMZ

VS

VS

A\

VS

VS

A

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

21932/18

68635/19

41583/14

27288/17

18493/18

16529/17

19681/10

13405/15

47126/18

81716/17

65050/19




