Deon Gericke

Subject:

TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING NDLOKOVANE

DATED 13 APRIL 2022

Location:

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Start: End: Wed 2022/04/13 09:40 Wed 2022/04/13 15:40

Show Time As:

Tentative

Recurrence:

(none)

Organizer:

Fridah Mafokwane

To: Legal Practitioners

The above-stated matter refers.

Kindly find herewith the attached Directive, Roll and the Link below for your urgent attention.

Regards Ms. N.F. Mafokwane Judge Registrar

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app Click bere to join the meeting

Learn More | Meeting options

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in; Security, archiving and templiance. To find out more Click Here.

IN THE REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA



IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA

7 April 2022

TO: ALL LEGAL PRACTITIONERS

RE: TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY DIRECTIVE: 11-14 APRIL 2022 BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE NDLOKOVANE

- Kindly be advised that the Trial Interlocutory matters will be dealt with virtually using the Microsoft Teams.
- 2. Proceedings will commence at 09h40am.
- 3. Draft orders should be uploaded on the caseline system and should indicate when the matter will be heard, Judge's name (i.e., Acting Judge Ndlokovane) and the manner in which the matter will be heard (i.e., Microsoft Teams, Court name/number (i.e., Court 2B) and at the end of the draft order you should indicate the name and details of the Counsel and those of the Instructing Attorney.
- 4. Please join the hearing 30 minutes before your matter will be dealt with, in order for me to admit you to the hearing.
- 5. Please also mute your microphone and the camera off when your matter is not yet dealt with.

Regards:

Ms. N.F.Mafokwane

Registrar to Honourable

Madam Justice Ndlokovane AJ

Gauteng Division, Pretoria

Office 4.8/ 4th Floor

Tel: 012 492 6749

Cell: 071 144 4938

Email: FMafokwane@judiciary.org.za



IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

13 APRIL 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE (NDLOKOVANE A J)

JUDGE'S SECRETARY: F MAFOKWANE - Fmafokwane@judiciary.org.za

TELEPHONE NO: 012 492 6749

1.	MASINGA S	VS	RAF	25218/17
2.	BLIGNAUT M J	VS	RAF	21943/15
3.	MAHLANGU T W	VS	RAF	4606/15
4.	MATHUSA A D M	VS	RAF	39291/16
5.	SIMANGO F T	VS	RAF	16475/19
6.	MBIZO Z	VS	RAF	41722/18
7.	MALAN S E	VS	RAF	1345/17
8.	MAKGWABI K	VS	RAF	77392/17
9.	KGASI W	VS	RAF	58299/16

10. OLADIPUPO	VS	RAF	8570/19
11. ADV S SAYED obo			
М А ВОТНМА	VS	RAF	86877/14
12. SISHWAQA N P	VS	RAF	55763/20
13. LUBANYANA N	VS	RAF	19167/19
14. MKHIZE S P	VS	RAF	83821/19
15. NEL F J	VS	RAF	3561/18
16. SEKGOTHA T	VS	RAF	18425/19
17. PRINSLOO HK	VS	RAF	66654/17
18. CHAUKE J P	VS	RAF	42215/18
19. MASINDI K	VS	RAF	15273/18
20. MAHLANGU P S	VS	RAF	38196/18
21. FOUCHE F J J	VS	RAF	78589/15
22. CILLIERS E C	VS	RAF	62149/19
23. MODJADJI E P obo			
MABENA N B	VS	RAF	11644/18
24. KHUMALO T	VS	RAF	85671/17
25. NTULI J G & 1 OTHER	VS	RAF	47874/19
26. SITHOLE S Q & 2 OTHERS	VS	RAF	56531/19
27. CORNELESSEN N I	VS	RAF	36894/17

28. MTETWA B N	VS	RAF	21932/18
29. VAN EEDEN R	VS	RAF	68635/19
30. DIKGALE M S	VS	RAF	41583/14
31. RAMOKOLO S P	VS	RAF	27288/17
32. PAKKIES obo MINOR	VS	RAF	18493/18
33. BUTHELEZI L obo			
BUTHELEZI L S	VS	RAF	16529/17
34. CHAUKE H B	VS	RAF	19681/10
35. RENSKE S	VS	RAF	13405/15
36. MODISE R M obo N A	VS	RAF	47126/18
37. KHAHA M B	VS	RAF	81716/17
38. XABA M Z	VS	RAF	65050/19